891

Barrowford - Fence - Higham - Padiham
Read - Ribblesdale School

888

Huncoat - Hapton - Padiham - Read -
St Augustine’s then Clitheroe
Grammar School

0))<
Timetable | Tickets | Tracking

Tap the App

New from Pilkington Bus

FREE DOWNLOAD

pilkingtonbus



Service 891 891 Ticket Prices

Barrowford Riverside Business Park  07:45 B

Fence Post Office 07:50 B

Fence Gate 07:54 B

Higham 08:00 B

Padiham Church Street 08:05 B
Simonstone School Lane 08:10 B

Read Cricket Club 08:14 B

Clitheroe Ribblesdale High School 08:28

m,t,th wed fri

Clitheroe Ribblesdale High School 15:10 15:30 14:10
Read Jubilee Street 15:25 15:45 14:25
Simonstone School Lane 15:30 15:50 14:30
Padiham Church Street 15:35 15:55 14:35
Higham 15:40 16:00 14:40
Fence Post Office 15:45 16:05 14:45
Barrowford Riverside Bus Park 15:50 16:10 14:50

Service 888

888 Ticket Prices

Accrington Depot 07:37 B
Huncoat Station 07:45 B
Hapton Inn 07:50 B
Padiham Turning Circle 07:58 B
Padiham Town Hall 08:03 B
Read Post Office 08:08 B
St Augustine’s High School 08:22
Clitheroe Grammar Sixth Form 08:31
Clitheroe Grammar School 08:36

St Augustine'’s Grammar

m - th fri m,t,th,fri  wed
Clitheroe Grammar School - - 15:45 14:45
Clitheroe Grammar Sixth Form - - 15:50 14:50
St Augustine’s High School 15:25 14:35 - -
Read Post Office 15:40 14:50 16:20 15:20
Padiham Town Hall 15:45 14:55 16:35 15:35
Padiham Turning Circle 15:50 15:00 16:40 15:40
Hapton Inn 15:55 15:05 16:45 15:45
Huncoat Station 16:00 15:10 16:50 15:50
Accrington Depot 16:05 15:15 16:55 15:55
U19’s Weekly Monthly Termly Annual
Zone B - 3-8 miles £18.00 £70.00 £212.00 £620.00

MORE TICKET OPTIONS AND ADULT PRICES ON OUR APP

Pilkingtonbus, Argyle Street,
Accrington, Lancashire BB5 1DQ

www.pilkingtonbus.com 'Ik' t b
info@pilkingtonbus.co.uk pl Ing On us
tel: 01254 237083

n Pilkington Bus Pilkington Bus is a trading division of

g pilkingtonbus



